Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION SANDWICH CUSD 430

Candidate Name

STEVE SKORUP (NON)
ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)
VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 01
Candidate Name

LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)
STEVE SKORUP (NON)
ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 02
Candidate Name

STEVE SKORUP (NON)
ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)
VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 03
Candidate Name

STEVE SKORUP (NON)
ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 04
Candidate Name

ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
STEVE SKORUP (NON)

VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 05

Total Votes
649

634

625

611

22

Total Votes
161

159

154

153

6

Total Votes
160

157

154

149

6

Total Votes
131

127

122

116

9

Total Votes
74

72

71

69

0

Vote %
25.54
24.95
24.6
24.05
0.87

Vote %
25.43
25.12
24.33
24.17
0.95

Vote %
25.56
25.08
24.6
23.8
0.96

Vote %
25.94
25.15
24.16
22.97
1.78

Vote %
25.87
25.17
24.83
24.13
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Candidate Name

STEVE SKORUP (NON)
LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)
ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 01
Candidate Name

STEVE SKORUP (NON)
LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)
VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 02
Candidate Name

VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

STEVE SKORUP (NON)
ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 01
Candidate Name

VICKI SCHARENBERG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

STEVE SKORUP (NON)
ANGELA TURNEY (NON)
LLOYD E. VERMELAND (NON)

Total Votes
120

119

118

112

1

Total Votes

Or~rh~,oN

Total Votes
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Total Votes
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Vote %
25.53
25.32
25.11
23.83
0.21

Vote %
33.33
28.57
19.05
19.05
0

Vote %
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